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productheader_atr_nr
EAN

productheader_prod_matt_vikt
Bathing depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width

Net weight (kg)

Water volume ())

7330027171685

450
580
1580
700
41
250
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productheader_mtrl_ytbeh
Main material

Surface finish

Color

productheader_utrustn

Outlet drain

Drainage pipe
productheader_stand_klassific

productheader_forp_matt_vikt
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

productheader_ovr

Shape
Model

BATHTUB BALANS 1580 WHITE

pdf.articlenumber 40790581

Bathlife's Balans 1580 bathtub is a freestanding bathtub with lovely soft
shapes that provide maximum relaxation. The bathtub is made of sanitary
acrylic and reinforced with fibreglass. The bathtub comes complete with
bottom valve, drain hose and adjustable feet. This product has been
developed in Sweden by Bathlife, with the aim of delivering an affordable,
quality product you can trust and enjoy for a long time.

Acrylic
Glossy
White

Yes
Yes

0,750
0,850
1,700
45,000

Independent
Oval
Freestanding
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